
Поз. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

№ 

65 
67 
95 
10 
72 

121 
64 

9 
63 

300 
43 
75 

221 
127 
120 

83 
195 

59 
223 
308 

Имя 

Владимир Леонов 
Антон Еремин 
Дмитрий Седин 
Сергей Крапухин 
Петр Кожеуров 
Вячеслав Невмержицкий  
Владимир Карзаев 
Андрей Марцевич  
Вячеслав Муринка 
Дмитрий Андреев 
Алексей Мосеев 
Владимир Сердечный 
Андрей Ильин 
Дмитрий Белоусов 
Александр Власов 
Николай Алехин 
Александр Тайгаров 
Виктор Щукин 
Александр Васильев 
Булат Сафин  

Город 

Красногорск 
Москва 
Москва 
Москва 
Грозный 
Москва 
Нижний Новгород 
Москва 
Самара 
Зеленоград 
Киров 
Ижевск 
Нижний Новгород 
Москва 
Ижевск 
Ижевск 
Ижевск 
Санкт-Петербург 
Москва 
Казань 

Автомобиль 

APILLIA 
DUCATI 
APRILLIA 
YAMAHA 
APRILIA 
BMW 
HONDA 
KAWASAKI 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
YAMAHA 
BMW 
YAMAHA 
BMW 
BMW 
DUCATI 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 

ЛучшееВр 

1:21.676 
1:23.254 
1:25.048 
1:26.421 
1:27.388 
1:28.261 
1:28.518 
1:29.901 
1:30.557 
1:31.187 
1:31.995 
1:32.000 
1:33.128 
1:33.367 
1:33.721 
1:34.296 
1:36.318 
1:36.733 

Раз.Лид 

1.578 
3.372 
4.745 
5.712 
6.585 
6.842 
8.225 
8.881 
9.511 

10.319 
10.324 
11.452 
11.691 
12.045 
12.620 
14.642 
15.057 

Класс 

Группа А 

Группа А 
Группа А 

Группа А 
Группа А 
Группа А 
Группа А 
Группа А 
Группа А 
Группа А 
Группа А 
Группа А 
Группа А 
Группа С 
Группа А 
Группа С 

 

Сорт. по лучшему кругу
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Лицензия на: KazanRing Canyon 

Мото Трек-День MotoRing 

06.07.2019 

Группа А 

Тренировка (17:00 Время) запущен в 12:11:04 

KazanRing Canyon 3,476 Км 

06.07.2019 11:40 

 MOTORING 
KazanRing Canyon

5-7 Июля 2019


